8 wwwwww..kkuueebblleerr..ccoomm NNeeww  ffoorr  22000077
Rotary Measuring Technology
Rotary magnetic measurement system
RRoottaarryy  mmaaggnneettiicc  mmeeaassuurreemmeenntt  ssyysstteemm  RRII2200//LL11
TTeecchhnniiccaall  ddaattaa  mmaaggnneettiicc  rriinngg  RRII2200::
Pole gap: 2 mm from pole to pole
Temperature ranges:
working temperature: –10 …+70 °C

3
4M
54
16
10
6
7
H
03
-
7
H
120°
1
set screw M41
Magnetic ring 8.RI20.031.XXXX.111, ø 31 mm
Magnetic ring  8.RI20.041.XXXX.111, ø 41.2 mm
Magnetic ring  8.RI20.045.XXXX.111, ø 45 mm
Recommended tolerance of the
drive shaft diameter: g6
MMaaggnneettiicc  sseennssoorr  Limes L1
35         5

Pulses/
ppr
Order code RI20 Order code
Limes L1
max. rpm max. frequency
kHz
1000 8.RI20.031.XXXX.111 8.L1.1XX.2211.0025 15.000 250
250 8.RI20.031.XXXX.111 8.L1.1XX.2211.0100 15.000 60
1280 8.RI20.041.XXXX.111 8.L1.1XX.2211.0025 11.500 250
320 8.RI20.041.XXXX.111 8.L1.1XX.2211.0100 11.500 60
1440 8.RI20.045.XXXX.111 8.L1.1XX.2211.0025 10.500 250
360 8.RI20.045.XXXX.111 8.L1.1XX.2211.0100 10.500 60
Order code/type Outer
diameter
Bore
diameter
Stock
model
8.RI20.031.0800.111 31 mm 8 mm yes
8.RI20.031.1000.111 31 mm 10 mm yes
8.RI20.031.1200.111 31 mm 12 mm yes
8.RI20.031.1500.111 31 mm 15 mm no
8.RI20.031.1587.111 31 mm 15.875 mm (5/8") yes
8.RI20.031.2000.111 31 mm 20 mm no
8.RI20.041.0800.111 41.2 mm 8 mm yes
8.RI20.041.1500.111 41.2 mm 15 mm no
8.RI20.045.0800.111 45 mm 8 mm yes
8.RI20.045.0925.111 45 mm 9.525 mm (3/8") yes
8.RI20.045.1200.111 45 mm 12 mm yes
8.RI20.045.1500.111 45 mm 15 mm yes
8.RI20.045.1800.111 45 mm 18 mm no
8.RI20.045.2500.111 45mm 25 mm yes
8.RI20.045.2540.111 45 mm 25.4 mm (1") no
8.RI20.045.3000.111 45 mm 30 mm no
DDiissppllaayy  557711  ffoorr  LLIIMMEESS  LL11
YYoouurr  bbeenneeffiitt
• AC and DC supply voltage in one unit
24 V DC/115/230 V AC